WORKFORCE ALLIANCE OF THE NORTH BAY MASTER MEETING CALENDAR 2024

AN | FEB__| MARCH | APRIL_| _MAY | JUNE | JULY | AUGUST | _SEPT

REGIONAL WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 2nd Thursday @ 10:00 AM-12:00 PM

1/10/24
9-10:30

2/14/24
9-10:30

3/14/24 6/13/24 9/12/24 12/12/24

10:00-12 10:00-12 10:00-12 10:00-12
GOVERNING BOARD 3rd Friday @ 9-10:30 AM

3/15/24 6/21/24 9/20/24 12/20/24

9-10:30 9-10:30 9-10:30 9-10:30

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2nd

4/10/24
9-10:30

5/8/24
9-10:30

7/10/24
9-10:30

Wednesday @ 9-10:30 AM

8/14/24
9-10:30

10/9/24
9-10:30

11/13/24
9-10:30

OUTREACH & COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE — SCHEDULE PENDING

ISSUES & OPPORTUNITIES COMMITTEE - SCHEDULE PENDING

REQUIRED ATTENDANCE
Regional Workforce Development Board (RWDB)
All appointed RWDB members
Governing Board
Governing Board Members representing Lake, Marin, Mendocino, and Napa Counties
Executive Committee
RWDB Officers & Chairs
Lake Advisory Subcommittee
RWDB Members representing Lake & Appointed Lake Advisory Subcommittee Members
Marin Advisory Subcommittee
RWDB Members representing Marin & Appointed Marin Advisory Subcommittee Members
Mendocino Advisory Subcommittee
RWDB Members representing Mendocino & Appointed Mendocino Advisory Subcommittee Members
Napa Advisory Subcommittee
RWDB Members representing Napa & Appointed Napa Advisory Subcommittee Members

WORKFORCEALLIANCE
OF THE NORTH BAY

DRIVING WORKFORCE TALENT




