WORKFORCE ALLIANCE OF THE NORTH BAY MASTER MEETING CALENDAR 2024											
JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC
REGIONAL WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD 2nd Thursday @ 10:00 AM-12:00 PM											
		3/14/24 10:00-12			6/13/24 10:00-12			9/12/24 10:00-12			12/12/24 10:00-12
GOVERNING BOARD 3rd Friday @ 9-10:30 AM											
		3/15/24 9-10:30			6/21/24 9-10:30			9/20/24 9-10:30			12/20/24 9-10:30
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2nd Wednesday @ 9-10:30 AM											
1/10/24 9-10:30	2/14/24 9-10:30		4/10/24 9-10:30	5/8/24 9-10:30		7/10/24 9-10:30	8/14/24 9-10:30		10/9/24 9-10:30	11/13/24 9-10:30	
OUTREACH & COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE – SCHEDULE PENDING											
ISSUES & OPPORTUNITIES COMMITTEE - SCHEDULE PENDING											



REQUIRED ATTENDANCE

Regional Workforce Development Board (RWDB)

All appointed RWDB members

Governing Board

Governing Board Members representing Lake, Marin, Mendocino, and Napa Counties

Executive Committee

RWDB Officers & Chairs

Lake Advisory Subcommittee

RWDB Members representing Lake & Appointed Lake Advisory Subcommittee Members

Marin Advisory Subcommittee

RWDB Members representing Marin & Appointed Marin Advisory Subcommittee Members

Mendocino Advisory Subcommittee

RWDB Members representing Mendocino & Appointed Mendocino Advisory Subcommittee Members

Napa Advisory Subcommittee

RWDB Members representing Napa & Appointed Napa Advisory Subcommittee Members